
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

December 2020 

  The Pi Alpha chapter of Kappa Delta Rho is 
proud to present our Newsletter for all 

Undergraduate and Alumni Brothers!  
 The Gentlemen of your Pi Alpha Chapter 
have been working hard to upkeep the values of the 
fraternity and become leaders not only on campus, 

but in the community. Welcome to our chapter 
newsletter, and like always,  

HONOR SUPER OMNIA! 

Founded in 1984 at The University 
of Toledo, the Pi Alpha Chapter of 

Kappa Delta Rho National 
Fraternity has more than 500 

alumni members that have each 
benefitted from the undergraduate 

leadership experience to launch into 
a variety of industries.  Connect to 

the alumni network on Facebook:  

KDR UT Pi Alpha 
 

 
A SLICE OF Pi Alpha  

 
“Honor is simply the morality of superior men.” 

 
2020 Chapter Leadership 

 

Worthy Consul 

Nicholas Lombardi 

(419) 577-9148 

Nicholas.Lombardi@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Senior Tribune 

Joshua Knotts 
(248) 241-6333 

Joshua.Knotts@rockets.utoledo.edu    

 

Junior Tribune 

Avery Charles 

(419) 581-0298 

Avery.Charles@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Quaestor 

Samuel McClure 

(440) 789-9244 

Samuel.Mcclure@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Aedile (Risk Manager) 

Lincoln Miller 

(937) 414-4662 
Lincoln.Miller@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Praetor 

Connor DeRue 

(704)775-1753 

Connor.Derue@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Propraetor (Chapter Newsletter) 

Tyler Brannon 

(937) 751-5072 

Tyler.Brannon@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

Fundraising Chairman 

Devin Hopkins 

(864) 546-2853 

Devin.Hopkins@rockets.utoledo.edu  
 

Alumni Relations Chairman 

Lucas Hanf 

(419) 270-1866 

Lucas.Hanf@rockets.utledo.edu 

 

Community Service Chairman 

Bobby Zarnick 

(419) 765-7810 

Robert.Zarnick@rockets.utoledo.edu 

 

 

 

Kappa Delta Rho 

This semester, the Pi Alpha Chapter is saying goodbye to 11 
graduating brothers. Congratulations to brothers Charlie 

Pelfrey, Jax Wachob, Jack Longenecker, Michael Scott, 

Griffin Geary, Brandon Walker, Corey Carpenter, Jeffrey 

Vandenk, Devin Cramer, Avery Insley, and Easton Siefker. We 

are so proud and know you will do great things! Good luck and 

Honor Super Omnia! 
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PI ALPHA WELCOMES NEW MEMBERS TO THE 

BROTHERHOOD! 

 

This semester, the Pi Alpha chapter welcomes 
13 new members from the Delta Gamma pledge 
class. We are excited to see these new members 
take lead in the chapter and be exemplary 
young men as they represent KΔP and the 
University of Toledo.  

 

 

 
Page Two: Order of Omega, Philanthropy, Fundraising, and Rush 

KΔP Chicken Bowls 
 

This fall looked a little different for Kappa Delta Rho’s 

semesterly chicken bowls event. Led by brother Dylan 
McEowen, chicken bowls operated as a drive-thru style 

event offering mega to-go bowls for all attendees. This 
semester, Kappa Delta Rho raised over $1,700 for the 

B+ foundation! 

 

 

 

Order of Omega  

The Epsilon Rho chapter at the University of 

Toledo is a Greek organization comprised of the 

top 5% Greek student leaders on campus. Order of 

Omega is an organization that recognizes those 

who demonstrate scholarship, leadership, and 

service within their respective organizations and 

community. This semester, there were five KΔP 

gentlemen tapped into Order of Omega. Huge 

congratulations are in order for brothers Avery 
Charles, Remington Sanchez, Volkan Alemdar, 

Grannt Epstein, Jacob Wyatt, and Josh Knotts.  

Cedar Point 

This year, despite maneuvering through 
tough COVID-19 restrictions, the Pi Alpha 
was thankfully able to send about 30 brothers 
to the yearly Cedar Point fundraiser in 
Sandusky, Ohio.  This year, our brothers 
helped raise over $5,700 for the chapter! 



 


